MAXIMUM
INTELLIGENCE
  & VERSATILITY
EHP700L Hydraulic Battery-Powered Pump
18V Lithium-Ion
The new EHP700L 10,000 PSI battery
powered hydraulic pump sets a new
benchmark for portability.  During

4455 Boeing Drive • Rockford, IL 61109-2988 • USA • 815-397-7070
©2018 Greenlee Tools, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION STD
PK
EHP700L11 00735 POWER PUMP, BAT 120V CHRGR 1
EHP700L12 00764 POWER PUMP, BAT 12V CHRGR 1
EHP700L22 00765 POWER PUMP, BAT 230V CHRGR 1
EHP700L120 00766 POWER PUMP, 120V AC ADAPTER 1
EHP700L230 00767 POWER PUMP, 230V AC ADAPTER 1
01059 01059 HOSE ASSY, 1/4" X 6' 3/8M&3/8F FILLED 1
01059 01059 HOSE ASSY, 1/4" X 6' 3/8M&3/8F FILLED 1
01085 01085 HOSE ASSY, 1/4" X 6' 3/8M&1/4M FILLED 1
05850 05850 HOSE ASSY, 1/4" X 10' 3/8M&3/8F FILLED 1